WEARING IS BELIEVING

Z{JUNIFORMS

Newlands College Uniform
Available from ‘New Zealand Uniforms

’

Store: 168 Thorndon Quay, Wellington

Phone: 04 238 4727

Email: wellington@nzuniforms.com

Store Hours: Weekdays 9am — 5pm, Saturday 9am — 1pm

Web: www.nzuniforms.com

Payment Options:

NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, all major Credit Cards and WINZ
payments. We also offer finance through Gilrose Finance and have a
‘Uniform Club’ which is a great way to save for your School Uniform

purchases.

‘Uniform Club’ :

It’s easy, set up an account and make automatic payments (weekly,
fortnightly or monthly) in advance and watch your balance grow.
When you are ready to make your Schoolwear purchases with NZU,
your money is already available and waiting to be spent! Call or visit

the store today to get started.




Newlands College
2018 - 2019

UNIFORM ITEM

WEARING IS BELIEVING

NZ G UNIFORMS

PRICE
incl GST

Girls

Skirt
Size 8-24

White Short Sleeve Blouse

Size 6-30

White Long Sleeve Blouse

Size 6-30

White Socks
Size 11-1J, 2-5, 6-10, 11-13

Boys

Grey Trousers
Size 62-127

Navy Shorts
Size 62-127

Blue Short Sleeve Shirt
Size 4XS-5XL

Blue Long Sleeve Shirt
Size 4XS-5XL

Blue Knee Length Socks
Size 2-5,6-10, 11-13, 14+

Black Socks
Size 2-5,6-10, 11-13

Black Belt
Assorted

All Students

Jersey
(Yr 9/10) Size 6-16; S-4XL

Blazer — Girls
(Year 11 & up) Size 6-26

Blazer — Boys
(Year 11 & up) Size 4XS-6XL

Vest Unisex
Size 12-3XL

Black Raincoat
Size 3XS-3XL

Tie

Scarf
School Cap
Beanie

Cricket Pants
Size 8-14; S-XL

$115.00

$45.00

$50.00

$12.00

$65.00

$50.00

$45.00

$45.00

$19.00

Assorted

$35.00

$110.00

$260.00

$260.00

$85.00

$120.00

$35.00
$35.00
$29.00
$25.00
$55.00

G PartPay



WEARING IS BELIEVING
Newlands College UNIFORMS
NZ|J

UNIFORM ITEM PRICE
incl GST

PE Uniform

PE Top $85.00

Size 12-3XL

PE Shorts $70.00

Size 26-46

Track Jacket $125.00

Size 12-3XL

Track Pants $90.00

Size 12-2XL

Rugby Shorts $40.00

Size 6-10; XS-5XL

Sports Socks $15.00

Size 2-5; 6-10; 11-13; 14+

Newlands College Sports Bag $33.00

One Size

Hoodie $90.00

Size XXS-3XL

School Bag Assorted

Assorted

Black Leather Shoes Assorted

Assorted

Hair Accessories Assorted

Assorted

Laundry Pen From $8.00

Your webstore address is http://newlandscollege.nzuniforms.com

PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, all major Credit Cards and WINZ payments. We also offer
finance through Gilrose Finance and have a ‘Uniform Club’ which is a great way to save for your School Uniform
purchases — ask us for more details.

STORE: 167 Thorndon Quay, Wellington EMAIL: wellington@nzuniforms.com
PHONE: 04 2384727 Free Phone : 0800 698 643

STORE OPENING HOURS 9:00am - 5:00pm Weekdays 9:00am - 1:00pm Saturdays
WEB: www.nzuniforms.com

G PartPay


http://www.nzuniforms.com/pages/9:00am - 5:00pm Weekdays 9:00am - 1:00pm Saturdays
http://newlandscollege.nzuniforms.com/

