EARING IS BELIEV

Newlands College Uniform Available from 'New Zealand Uniforms'

Store: 168 Thorndon Quay, Wellington
Phone: 04 238 4727
Email: wellington@nzuniforms.com
Store Hours: Weekdays 9am – 5pm, Saturday 9am – 1pm
Web: www.nzuniforms.com

Payment Options:

NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, all major Credit Cards and WINZ payments. We also offer finance through Gilrose Finance and have a 'Uniform Club' which is a great way to save for your School Uniform purchases.

'Uniform Club' :

It's easy, set up an account and make automatic payments (weekly, fortnightly or monthly) in advance and watch your balance grow. When you are ready to make your Schoolwear purchases with NZU, your money is already available and waiting to be spent! Call or visit the store today to get started.



Newlands College 2018 – 2019

NZ UNIFORMS

18 - 2019	
UNIFORM ITEM	PRICE incl GST
Girls	
Skirt Size 8-24	\$115.00
White Short Sleeve Blouse Size 6-30	\$45.00
White Long Sleeve Blouse Size 6-30	\$50.00
White Socks Size 11-1J, 2-5, 6-10, 11-13	\$12.00
Boys	
Grey Trousers Size 62-127	\$65.00
Navy Shorts Size 62-127	\$50.00
Blue Short Sleeve Shirt Size 4XS-5XL	\$45.00
Blue Long Sleeve Shirt Size 4XS-5XL	\$45.00
Blue Knee Length Socks Size 2-5, 6-10, 11-13 , 14+	\$19.00
Black Socks Size 2-5, 6-10, 11-13	Assorted
Black Belt Assorted	\$35.00
All Students	
Jersey (Yr 9/10) Size 6-16; S-4XL	\$110.00
Blazer – Girls (Year 11 & up) Size 6-26	\$260.00
Blazer – Boys (Year 11 & up) Size 4XS-6XL	\$260.00
Vest Unisex Size 12-3XL	\$85.00
Black Raincoat Size 3XS-3XL	\$120.00
Tie	\$35.00
Scarf	\$35.00
School Cap	\$29.00
Beanie	\$25.00
Cricket Pants Size 8-14; S-XL	\$55.00

Newlands College 2018 – 2019

NZ UNIFORMS

UNIFORM ITEM	PRICE incl GST
PE Uniform	
PE Top Size 12-3XL	\$85.00
PE Shorts Size 26-46	\$70.00
Track Jacket Size 12-3XL	\$125.00
Track Pants Size 12-2XL	\$90.00
Rugby Shorts Size 6-10; XS-5XL	\$40.00
Sports Socks Size 2-5; 6-10; 11-13; 14+	\$15.00
Newlands College Sports Bag One Size	\$33.00
Hoodie Size XXS-3XL	\$90.00
School Bag Assorted	Assorted
Black Leather Shoes Assorted	Assorted
Hair Accessories Assorted	Assorted
Laundry Pen	From \$8.00

Your webstore address is http://newlandscollege.nzuniforms.com

PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, all major Credit Cards and WINZ payments. We also offer finance through Gilrose Finance and have a 'Uniform Club' which is a great way to save for your School Uniform purchases – ask us for more details.

STORE: 167 Thorndon Quay, Wellington **PHONE:** 04 238 4727

EMAIL: wellington@nzuniforms.com Free Phone: 0800 698 643

STORE OPENING HOURS <u>9:00am - 5:00pm Weekdays 9:00am - 1:00pm Saturdays</u> WEB: www.nzuniforms.com

